Chalmit
A Division of Hubbell Ltd.
PO Box 5575
Glasgow G52 9AP
Scotland
T  +44 (0) 141 882 5555
F  +44 (0) 141 883 3704
E  info@chalmit.com

            Eg: 02W123456  or  W123456
Product Partcode: 500431-H22000
New ordering codes for replacement geartrays
Protecta:
SPROT-100359  -  18W 120V Protecta II Series Ballast to Protecta III EOL Upgrade
SPROT-100334  -  18W 240V Protecta II Series Ballast to Protecta III EOL Upgrade
SPROT-100361  -  18W 120V Protecta III Series Ballast to Protecta III EOL Upgrade
SPROT-100336  -  18W 240V Protecta III Series Ballast to Protecta III EOL Upgrade
SPROT-100360  -  36W 120V Protecta II Series Ballast to Protecta III EOL Upgrade
SPROT-100335  -  36W 240V Protecta II Series Ballast to Protecta III EOL Upgrade
SPROT-100362  -  36W 120V Protecta III Series Ballast to Protecta III EOL Upgrade
SPROT-100337  -  36W 240V Protecta III Series Ballast to Protecta III EOL Upgrade
Acclaim:
SACL3-100185  -  18W 120V Acclaim Series Ballast to Acclaim EOL Upgrade
SACL3-100184  -  18W 240V Acclaim Series Ballast to Acclaim EOL Upgrade
SACL3-100187  -  36W 120V Acclaim Series Ballast to Acclaim EOL Upgrade